Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 5

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 19

Mar 24

2025/2026

West Mesquite High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

West Mesquite

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:15 PM

2:30 PM

7:00 PM

12:15 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

Opponent

@ DeSoto High School
DeSoto

@ South Garland HS South
Garland Titans
@ R.L. Turner

vs South Garland HS South
Garland Titans

@ Dallas Molina

vs Newman Smith High
School Newman Smith

vs Grand Prairie HS Varsity
Baseball GP

vs Mesquite HS

vs W.T. White High School
WT White Longhorns

@ FW North Side

@ Lake Worth High School
Bullfrogs

@ AM Caprock

@ Venus High School Venus

vs Thomas Jefferson High
School Jefferson Patriots

vs South Garland HS South
Garland Titans

vs DeSoto High School
DeSoto

vs Dr. John Horn High School
Mesquite Horn

vs Dr. Ralph H. Poteet High
School Mesquite Poteet

@ Dr. Ralph H. Poteet High
School Mesquite Poteet

@ Bryan Adams High School
Adams Cougars

vs Bryan Adams High School
Adams Cougars

vs Woodrow Wilson High
School Wilson Wildcats

Location

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Special Notes

Seguin High School

Seguin High School

Seguin High School

Seguin High School




Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 21

Apr 24

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

@ Woodrow Wilson High
School Wilson Wildcats

vs H. Grady Spruce High
School Spruce Timberwolves

@ H. Grady Spruce High
School Spruce Timberwolves

@ Seagoville High School
Seagoville Dragons

vs Seagoville High School
Seagoville Dragons

vs North Mesquite High
School North Mesquite

@ North Mesquite High
School North Mesquite

@ Samuell High School
Samuell Spartans

vs Samuell High School
Samuell Spartans

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field




