

**2025/2026****West Mesquite High School - Baseball (M) Varsity****West Mesquite**

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 3	7:00 PM	@ DeSoto High School DeSoto		
Feb 7	12:00 PM	@ South Garland HS South Garland Titans		
Feb 13	7:00 PM	@ R.L. Turner		
Feb 14	12:00 PM	vs South Garland HS South Garland Titans	Tillery Baseball Field	
Feb 16	7:00 PM	@ Dallas Molina		
Feb 19	12:15 PM	vs Newman Smith High School Newman Smith	Tillery Baseball Field	
Feb 19	2:30 PM	vs Grand Prairie HS Varsity Baseball GP	Tillery Baseball Field	
Feb 20	7:00 PM	vs Mesquite HS	Tillery Baseball Field	
Feb 21	12:15 PM	vs W.T. White High School WT White Longhorns	Tillery Baseball Field	
Feb 26	10:00 AM	@ FW North Side		Seguin High School
Feb 27	10:00 AM	@ Lake Worth High School Bullfrogs		Seguin High School
Feb 28	8:00 AM	@ AM Caprock		Seguin High School
Feb 28	10:30 AM	@ Venus High School Venus		Seguin High School
Mar 5	9:00 AM	vs Thomas Jefferson High School Jefferson Patriots	Tillery Baseball Field	
Mar 5	2:00 PM	vs South Garland HS South Garland Titans	Tillery Baseball Field	
Mar 6	2:00 PM	vs DeSoto High School DeSoto	Tillery Baseball Field	
Mar 6	4:30 PM	vs Dr. John Horn High School Mesquite Horn	Tillery Baseball Field	
Mar 10	4:30 PM	vs Dr. Ralph H. Poteet High School Mesquite Poteet	Tillery Baseball Field	
Mar 13	6:30 PM	@ Dr. Ralph H. Poteet High School Mesquite Poteet		
Mar 17	12:00 PM	@ Bryan Adams High School Adams Cougars		
Mar 19	12:00 PM	vs Bryan Adams High School Adams Cougars	Tillery Baseball Field	
Mar 24	4:00 PM	vs Woodrow Wilson High School Wilson Wildcats	Tillery Baseball Field	

Mar 27	6:00 PM	@ Woodrow Wilson High School Wilson Wildcats	
Mar 31	4:30 PM	vs H. Grady Spruce High School Spruce Timberwolves	Tillery Baseball Field
Apr 2	4:30 PM	@ H. Grady Spruce High School Spruce Timberwolves	
Apr 7	4:30 PM	@ Seagoville High School Seagoville Dragons	
Apr 10	4:30 PM	vs Seagoville High School Seagoville Dragons	Tillery Baseball Field
Apr 14	4:30 PM	vs North Mesquite High School North Mesquite	Tillery Baseball Field
Apr 17	6:00 PM	@ North Mesquite High School North Mesquite	
Apr 21	4:30 PM	@ Samuell High School Samuell Spartans	
Apr 24	4:30 PM	vs Samuell High School Samuell Spartans	Tillery Baseball Field